®UO yuutens
MaHnynnuHa MP
XacaHoBa 'V
LLlep6akosa J1.C
UepHbiwesa/1B

LLep6akosa J1.C.
MuTakmHa HIM
xypabaeBa [
XamngynnnHa J1.o.

"'MnbmyTAMHOBA
.M.

PacnuncaHune nnatHbIX o6pasoBatesibHbIX ycnyr no MbBOY «COLLINe3»

HanmeHoBaHue ycnyr
«PUANMINOK» 2
rpynnol.

YBreKaTefbHbIi
aHr NNCKUA

YBneKaTeNbHbIN
aHTNUACKUIA
Muwup BoKpyr

LLIkona mygpeLoB

36paHHbIe BONPOCHI
maremaTuKu

PelleHune
HecTaHAapTHbIX 3ajay

Knacc noHeaenbHUK

3 KN 14.00-14.45

5kKn

7-8 Kn

436

1abB

26 12.45-13.30

8ab

7 Kn 7.10-7.55

9 KN

BTOPHMK

7.10-7.55

15.50-16.35

cpefa

14.00-14.45

7.10-7.55

14.45-15.30

14.00-14.45

yeTBEpr

7.10-7.55

15.50-16.35

nATHULA cy66oTa
11.45-12.15
12.20-12.50
12.55-13.25
7.10-7.55
10.00-10.45
11.20-12.05
14.00-14.45
14.00-14.45

7.10-7.55





